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MCFARLAND

Bureau of Indian Affairs
Bureau of Land Management
Private

Sierra Pacific Industries
USDA Forest Service

Ownership Agency

Private

Sierra Pacific Industries
USDA Forest Service

Bureau of Indian Affairs
Bureau of Land Management
TOTAL

Percent

41.17%
0.02%
54.66%
0.00%
4.15%
100.00%

Acres

50,047.61
25.32
66,457.61
0.28
5,047.12
121,577.94
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